Company:

Job: ftltem:

Notes:

Strut Channels
Solid, Hot-Dip Galvanized

FEATURES

« Mill galvanized for a finish with increased corrosion resistance that

doesn't flake off

* No specialized tools needed

« Can be installed fast, with no need for specialized, or nonstandard tools

« Can be completely disassembled and reused, poviding of welded fram
ing, woth out the need to weld or drill

« Wide variety of applications, including: supporting conduit, cable tray and
light fixtures; piping racks; beam attachments; shelving, wall framing, and

more
PACKAGING

* PKG: 50

« UPC Number: __ 837654115213

WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

Ibs/ft

1-5/8" 1.827 12

ARSTSO0-1-5/8-12-20FT-HDG 1-5/8"

GAUGE

120
240

15%

SPAN OR
UNBRACED
HEIGHT

610
1067
1624
2134
3048
6096

400 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR WAY, BRIDGETON, NJ 08302
PHONE : (718).338.1851 FAX : (718).228.185T1

Ammo Electric Inc.

orders@ammoelectric.com

AMMO ITEM #

ARSTS0-1-5/8-12-20FT-HDG

MAX.
COLUM
LOAD

kg
4346
3499
2134
1446
955

LOAD
RATING

kg
781
418
313
224
156
77

www.ammoelectric.com
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